

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT OF OCEAN STUDIES AND MARINE BIOLOGY

Off Campus, Brookshabad, Port Blair - 744 112, Andamans

DR.P.M.MOHAN PROFESSOR

E-mail:pmmtu@yahoo.com pmmnpu@rediffmail.com Ph: 03192-262317/262341

03192-295320;295321

Fax: 03192-262323 Mobile:+91-9434283292

Ref: DOS/PU/PHD-Jeeva/2019-20/01

Date:25/10/2019

NOTIFICATION FOR PH.D. PUBLIC VIVA – VOCE EXAMINATION

Name of the candidate

Title of the thesis

: Mr.C.Jeeva

: "Taxonomy and Distribution of Family:

Echinoderidae Bütschli, 1876 (Kinorhyncha) in the

Intertidal Environments of Port Blair, South

Andaman Islands"

Date and Time

:05th November 2019, Tuesday, Time: 10.00 am

Venue

:First Year Class Room,

Pondicherry University Campus, Port Blair.

External Examiner

:Dr. S. Bijoy Nandan

Professor & Head,

Department of Marine Riology, M.

Department of Marine Biology, Microbiology & Biochemistry, School of Marine Sciences,

Cochin University of Science & Technology (CUSAT), Fine Arts Avenue, Kochi - 682016, Kerala, India,

All are cordially invited to attend the same.

A Copy of the Thesis will be available for Reference in Department Library

Head of the Department rof. R. Mohanraju Ph. D

Head of the Department

Department of Ocean Studies and Marine Bielogy Pondicherry University, Breokshabad Campus (P.M.MOHAN)

Supervisor and Coordinator of

Doctoral Committee

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action:

1. P.S. to the Vice-Chancellor, for the kind information to the V.C., PU, Puducherry

2. P.S. to the Registrar, for the kind information to the Registrar., PU, Puducherry

3. The Controller of Examination

4. The Doctoral Committee Members

5. The HOD, Department of Ocean Studies and Marine Biology, Port Blair

6. The Dean and HOD's, School of Life Sciences for display on Notice Board

7. All Heads of the Department, Pondicherry University Main Campus

8. The Head, Department of Coastal Disaster Management, Port Blair

9. All the Local Scientific Organizations

10. The System Manager, with request to publish on web-site

PUIDOSMBINO: 1068